
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  16 0 671:59:59.000 41:59:59.000
1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  4 0 168:00:00.000 42:00:00.000
2 2 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  9 0 839:59:59.000 93:19:59.000
3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  39 0 839:59:59.000 21:32:18.000
4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  24 0 695:59:59.000 28:59:59.000
4 4 HUTYRA Tomasz  10 0 144:00:00.000 14:24:00.000
5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  39 0 422:13:36.000 10:49:34.000
5 5 DRAGAN Karol  30 0 417:46:23.000 13:55:32.000
6 6 DRAGAN Karol  15 0 579:35:34.000 38:38:22.000
6 6 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  7 0 260:24:25.000 37:12:03.000
7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  17 0 671:59:59.000 39:31:45.000
7 7 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  4 0 168:00:00.000 42:00:00.000
8 8 FEDAK Bohdan  6 0 503:59:59.000 83:59:59.000
8 8 DZIEL Bogumił  5 0 264:00:00.000 52:48:00.000
9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  25 0 535:23:17.000 21:24:55.000
9 9 DZIEL Bogumił  20 0 304:36:42.000 15:13:50.000
10 10 ANDRULEWICZ Piotr  5 0 440:53:18.000 88:10:39.000
10 10 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  4 0 299:27:33.000 74:51:53.000
11 11 KOLANEK Piotr  9 0 575:59:59.000 63:59:59.000
11 11 ANDRULEWICZ Piotr  4 0 240:00:00.000 60:00:00.000
12 12 KOLANEK Piotr  11 0 551:59:59.000 50:10:54.000
12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur  15 0 288:00:00.000 19:12:00.000
13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  39 0 839:59:59.000 21:32:18.000
13 13 MAJEWSKI Artur  10 0 0 0
14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  21 0 440:04:01.000 20:57:20.000
14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek 15 0 399:55:58.000 26:39:43.000
16 16 LIPKA Eliza  18 0 599:59:59.000 33:19:59.000
16 16 SZWED Radosław  2 0 192:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
17 17 ŻABA Wojciech  1 0,001 287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
18 18 RESTEL Damian  8 0 791:59:59.000 98:59:59.000
19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  13 0 706:47:01.000 54:22:04.000
19 19 RESTEL Damian  9 0 109:12:58.000 12:08:06.000
20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  8 0 263:59:59.000 32:59:59.000
20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  7 0 528:00:00.000 75:25:42.000
21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  8 0 215:59:59.000 26:59:59.000
21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  22 0 624:00:00.000 28:21:49.000
22 22 DADOS Katarzyna  15 0 639:04:58.000 42:36:19.000
22 22 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  6 0 200:55:01.000 33:29:10.000
23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  8 0 215:59:59.000 26:59:59.000
23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  22 0 624:00:00.000 28:21:49.000
24 24 KONARSKI Łukasz  5 0 193:51:33.000 38:46:18.000
24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  14 0 617:49:14.000 44:07:48.000
25 25 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  9 0 359:59:59.000 39:59:59.000
25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  17 0 480:00:00.000 28:14:07.000
26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  11 0 383:59:59.000 34:54:32.000
26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  16 0 456:00:00.000 28:30:00.000
27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  13 0 383:59:59.000 29:32:18.000
27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  4 0 432:00:00.000 108:00:00.000
28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  33 0 527:59:59.000 15:59:59.000
28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  11 0 312:00:00.000 28:21:49.000
29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  16 0 623:59:59.000 38:59:59.000
29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  3 0 216:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  12 0 527:59:59.000 43:59:59.000
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30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  10 0 312:00:00.000 31:12:00.000
31 31 LEŚNIEWSKA Anna  6 0 839:59:59.000 139:59:59.000
32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  4 0 359:59:59.000 89:59:59.000
32 32 LEŚNIEWSKA Anna  4 0 240:00:00.000 60:00:00.000
33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  19 0 647:59:59.000 34:06:18.000
33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  6 0 192:00:00.000 32:00:00.000
34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  21 0 239:59:59.000 11:25:42.000
34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 22 0 600:00:00.000 27:16:21.000
35 35 SZCZEPAŃSKA Joanna  6 0 359:59:59.000 59:59:59.000
35 35 SZCZEPAŃSKA Joanna  11 0 432:00:00.000 39:16:21.000
36 36 KASIŃSKI Bartosz  7 0 580:44:21.000 82:57:45.000
36 36 KASIŃSKI Bartosz  9 0 247:21:01.000 27:29:00.000
37 37 LIPKA Eliza  24 0 652:57:53.000 27:12:24.000
37 37 WALIŁKO Michał  9 0 187:02:06.000 20:46:54.000
38 38 BRETYN Dagmara  15 0 575:59:59.000 38:23:59.000
38 38 BRETYN Dagmara  7 0 264:00:00.000 37:42:51.000
39 39 PIATKOWSKI Michał  1 0,001 191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
39 39 WALIŁKO Michał  6 0 587:13:09.000 97:52:11.000
40 40 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  31 0 564:16:03.000 18:12:07.000
40 40 BARTCZAK Piotr  12 0 272:01:58.000 22:40:09.000
41 41 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  5 0 799:47:18.000 159:57:27.000
42 42 PIATKOWSKI Michał  13 0 599:59:59.000 46:09:13.000
42 42 BARTCZAK Violetta  10 0 240:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
43 43 NOWIK Miroslaw  14 0 620:10:39.000 44:17:54.000
43 43 BARTCZAK Piotr  10 0 195:49:20.000 19:34:56.000
44 44 BARTCZAK Violetta  11 0 624:43:41.000 56:47:36.000
44 44 STARZYK Roman  1 0,001 103:45:34.000 103:45:34.000
45 45 NOWIK Miroslaw  12 0 527:59:59.000 43:59:59.000
45 45 TRAFAS Joanna  4 0 240:00:00.000 60:00:00.000
46 46 STARZYK Roman  2 0 191:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
46 46 MYSIEWICZ Radosław  10 0 561:45:38.000 56:10:33.000
47 47 LENART Konrad  13 0 599:59:59.000 46:09:13.000
47 47 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  13 0 216:00:00.000 16:36:55.000
48 48 BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena  9 0 355:27:48.000 39:29:45.000
48 48 LENART Konrad  8 0 484:32:11.000 60:34:01.000
49 49 MYSIEWICZ Radosław  5 0 669:00:18.000 133:48:03.000
50 50 GRZELAK Adrian  4 0 575:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
51 51 GRZELAK Adrian  7 0 729:55:14.000 104:16:27.000
51 51 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  1 0,001 110:04:45.000 110:04:45.000
52 52 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  7 0 492:00:58.000 70:17:16.000
52 52 WYSMOLIŃSKA Paula  3 0 225:27:26.000 75:09:08.000
53 53 WYSMOLIŃSKA Paula  15 0 575:59:59.000 38:23:59.000
53 53 KADEJ Anetta  9 0 264:00:00.000 29:20:00.000
54 54 KADEJ Anetta  14 0 791:59:59.000 56:34:17.000
55 55 KADEJ Adam  17 0 647:59:59.000 38:07:03.000
55 55 KADEJ Adam  7 0 192:00:00.000 27:25:42.000
56 56 ROCKI Piotr  11 0 815:59:59.000 74:10:54.000
57 57 ROCKI Piotr  15 0 671:59:59.000 44:47:59.000
57 57 BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena  5 0 168:00:00.000 33:36:00.000
59 59 KASTELIK Marek  10 0 503:59:59.000 50:23:59.000
59 59 KASTELIK Marek  19 0 264:00:00.000 13:53:41.000
60 60 BEDNARSKI Jerzy  13 0 695:59:59.000 53:32:18.000
60 60 BEDNARSKI Jerzy  3 0 144:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
61 61 GOSKA Emil  9 0 335:59:59.000 37:19:59.000
61 61 GOSKA Emil  6 0 504:00:00.000 84:00:00.000
62 62 SYNOWCZYK Maciej  15 0 647:59:59.000 43:11:59.000
62 62 SYNOWCZYK Maciej  4 0 168:00:00.000 42:00:00.000
63 63 WASILEWSKI Tomasz  17 0 647:59:59.000 38:07:03.000
63 63 WASILEWSKI Tomasz  15 0 120:00:00.000 08:00:00.000
64 64 GUZ Maciej  4 0 359:59:59.000 89:59:59.000
64 64 GUZ Maciej  7 0 480:00:00.000 68:34:17.000
65 65 MADEJA Aleksandra  7 0 513:09:16.000 73:18:28.000
65 65 MADEJA Aleksandra  5 0 326:04:33.000 65:12:54.000
66 66 UCZCIWEK Szymon  13 0 383:59:59.000 29:32:18.000
66 66 UCZCIWEK Szymon  12 0 456:00:00.000 38:00:00.000
68 68 JAŚKIEWICZ Maciej  8 0 610:00:34.000 76:15:04.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



68 68 JAŚKIEWICZ Maciej  3 0 37:59:25.000 12:39:48.000
69 69 KONARZEWSKI Tomasz  9 0 371:01:16.000 41:13:28.000
69 69 KONARZEWSKI Tomasz  7 0 420:58:43.000 60:08:23.000
70 70 NOWAK Magdalena  8 0 551:59:59.000 68:59:59.000
70 70 LIPSKA Katarzyna  6 0 288:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
71 71 CHRUSZCZ Agata  6 0 455:59:59.000 75:59:59.000
72 72 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  6 0 479:59:59.000 79:59:59.000
72 72 NOWAK Magdalena  5 0 360:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
73 73 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  10 0 359:59:59.000 35:59:59.000
73 73 KOWALCZYK Piotr  15 0 480:00:00.000 32:00:00.000
74 74 CHRUSZCZ Agata  4 0 407:59:59.000 101:59:59.000
74 74 KUCHARSKI Dariusz  3 0 408:00:00.000 136:00:00.000
75 75 KOWALCZYK Piotr  14 0 671:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
75 75 MACIEJEWSKA Agnieszka  9 0 168:00:00.000 18:40:00.000
76 76 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  12 0 623:59:59.000 51:59:59.000
76 76 KUCHARSKI Darek  7 0 216:00:00.000 30:51:25.000
77 77 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  2 0 215:59:59.000 107:59:59.000
77 77 MACIEJEWSKA Agnieszka  4 0 624:00:00.000 156:00:00.000
78 78 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  4 0 815:59:59.000 203:59:59.000
79 79 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  16 0 574:32:46.000 35:54:32.000
79 79 NIEDZIELA Paweł  6 0 260:10:21.000 43:21:43.000
80 80 PAPUGA Michał  11 0 534:41:43.000 48:36:31.000
80 80 HENKELMAN Marek  8 0 305:18:16.000 38:09:47.000
81 81 NIEDZIELA Paweł  11 0 734:36:55.000 66:46:59.000
81 81 BIEDROŃ Artur  1 0,001 04:11:33.000 04:11:33.000
82 82 MIKRUT Remigiusz  6 0 431:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
82 82 HENKELMAN Marek  17 0 408:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
83 83 BIEDROŃ Artur  4 0 503:59:59.000 125:59:59.000
83 83 BUCZAK Anna  3 0 312:00:00.000 104:00:00.000
84 84 MIKRUT Remigiusz  20 0 655:45:16.000 32:47:15.000
84 84 TOPCZEWSKA Natalia  8 0 184:14:43.000 23:01:50.000
85 85 BUCZAK Anna  23 0 839:59:59.000 36:31:18.000
86 86 TOPCZEWSKA Natalia  10 0 439:01:52.000 43:54:11.000
86 86 OTRĘBSKI Konrad  18 0 376:58:07.000 20:56:33.000
87 87 GĘBSKI Wojciech  5 0 575:59:59.000 115:11:59.000
88 88 GĘBSKI Wojciech  6 0 455:59:59.000 75:59:59.000
88 88 JEZIORSKI Wojtek  3 0 216:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
89 89 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  16 0 791:59:59.000 49:29:59.000
89 89 KAWECKI Igor  5 0 48:00:00.000 09:36:00.000
90 90 JEZIORSKI Wojtek  5 0 383:59:59.000 76:47:59.000
90 90 CZAPSKI Krzysztof  6 0 432:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
91 91 KRAUSE Dariusz  11 0 575:59:59.000 52:21:49.000
91 91 KAWECKI Igor  11 0 264:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
92 92 CZAPSKI Krzysztof  7 0 359:59:59.000 51:25:42.000
92 92 KAMIŃSKI Paweł  10 0 480:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
93 93 KRAUSE Dariusz  12 0 827:44:43.000 68:58:43.000
93 93 STAROSOLSKI Michał  1 0,001 08:10:28.000 08:10:28.000
94 94 KAMIŃSKI Paweł  9 0 719:59:59.000 79:59:59.000
96 96 DADOS Katarzyna  7 0 815:59:59.000 116:34:17.000
97 97 CZAPSKI Andrzej  2 0 791:59:59.000 395:59:59.000
99 99 PARMA Katarzyna  9 0 743:59:59.000 82:39:59.000
100 100 CZAPSKI Andrzej  6 0 335:59:59.000 55:59:59.000
100 100 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Michał  3 0 504:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
101 101 TARGOŃSKA Marta  16 0 839:59:59.000 52:29:59.000
102 102 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  1 0,001 215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
102 102 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  2 0 480:00:00.000 240:00:00.000
103 103 GRADOWSKI Piotrek 9 0 479:59:59.000 53:19:59.000
103 103 OTRĘBSKI Konrad  15 0 360:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
104 104 PARMA Katarzyna  6 0 495:56:37.000 82:39:26.000
104 104 GRZEGOREK Małgorzata  5 0 269:18:56.000 53:51:47.000
105 105 PINKAWA Agnieszka  4 0 839:59:59.000 209:59:59.000
106 106 RODA Andrzej  5 0 431:59:59.000 86:23:59.000
106 106 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Michał  9 0 408:00:00.000 45:20:00.000
107 107 TARGOŃSKA Marta  11 0 815:59:59.000 74:10:54.000
108 108 NIERZWICKI Jacek  5 0 815:59:59.000 163:11:59.000
109 109 LIPSKA Katarzyna  8 0 623:59:59.000 77:59:59.000
109 109 GUZ Tomasz  2 0 192:00:00.000 96:00:00.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



110 110 WŁADYKA Julita  9 0 712:04:40.000 79:07:11.000
110 110 GRZEGOREK Małgorzata  6 0 124:48:53.000 20:48:08.000
111 111 KLIMCZYŃSKI Rafał  7 0 839:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
112 112 RODA Andrzej  6 0 839:59:59.000 139:59:59.000
113 113 PINKAWA Agnieszka  8 0 839:59:59.000 104:59:59.000
114 114 NIERZWICKI Jacek  18 0 787:27:00.000 43:44:50.000
115 115 GUZ Tomasz  3 0 503:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
115 115 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  1 0,001 240:00:00.000 240:00:00.000
116 116 WŁADYKA Julita  7 0 455:59:59.000 65:08:34.000
116 116 KONICZ Natalia  10 0 384:00:00.000 38:24:00.000
117 117 KLIMCZYŃSKI Rafał  20 0 806:39:34.000 40:19:58.000
118 118 PACHOLEC Krzysiek  7 0 761:09:19.000 108:44:11.000
119 119 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  12 0 743:59:59.000 61:59:59.000
119 119 SKOCZYLAS Piotr  3 0 24:00:00.000 08:00:00.000
120 120 KONICZ Natalia  8 0 839:59:59.000 104:59:59.000
121 121 WICHROWSKI Konrad  8 0 695:59:59.000 86:59:59.000
121 121 TOMKÓW Wojciech  5 0 144:00:00.000 28:48:00.000
122 122 FIRLUS Milena  27 0 791:59:59.000 29:19:59.000
122 122 URBAŃSKA Anna  2 0 24:00:00.000 12:00:00.000
123 123 KURKOWSKA Marta  16 0 666:42:22.000 41:40:08.000
123 123 PACHOLEC Krzysiek  8 0 173:17:37.000 21:39:42.000
124 124 SKOCZYLAS Piotr  5 0 647:59:59.000 129:35:59.000
124 124 URBAŃSKA Anna  4 0 192:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
125 125 KONARSKI Łukasz  4 0 808:35:12.000 202:08:48.000
126 126 ROMANOWSKI Kacper  8 0 695:59:59.000 86:59:59.000
126 126 TOMKÓW Wojciech  5 0 144:00:00.000 28:48:00.000
127 127 KURKOWSKA Marta  18 0 766:01:22.000 42:33:24.000
127 127 PAPUGA Michał  3 0 73:58:37.000 24:39:32.000
128 128 FIRLUS Milena  23 0 791:59:59.000 34:26:05.000
128 128 STANKIEWICZ Mariola  4 0 24:00:00.000 06:00:00.000
129 129 ROMANOWSKI Kacper  8 0 839:59:59.000 104:59:59.000
130 130 DYMEK Marcin  12 0 551:59:59.000 45:59:59.000
130 130 SYLDATK Katarzyna  9 0 288:00:00.000 32:00:00.000
131 131 STANKIEWICZ Mariola  7 0 575:59:59.000 82:17:08.000
131 131 OLEJNICZAK Maksymilian  4 0 240:00:00.000 60:00:00.000
132 132 DYMEK Marcin  16 0 839:59:59.000 52:29:59.000
133 133 SYLDATK Katarzyna  5 0 575:59:59.000 115:11:59.000
133 133 FALK Sylwia  5 0 264:00:00.000 52:48:00.000
135 135 POL Paulina  5 0 791:59:59.000 158:23:59.000
136 136 PUŁJANOWSKI Marcin  4 0 815:59:59.000 203:59:59.000
138 138 OLEJNICZAK Maksymilian  7 0 647:59:59.000 92:34:17.000
138 138 BANASZAK Przemysław  5 0 192:00:00.000 38:24:00.000
139 139 FALK Sylwia  4 0 839:59:59.000 209:59:59.000
141 141 POL Paulina  3 0 560:15:06.000 186:45:02.000
141 141 KAMIŃSKI Przemysław  3 0 279:44:53.000 93:14:57.000
142 142 BANASZAK Przemysław  5 0 815:59:59.000 163:11:59.000
143 143 PUŁJANOWSKI Marcin  4 0 695:59:59.000 173:59:59.000
143 143 KOPROWSKI Robert  4 0 120:00:00.000 30:00:00.000
146 146 TRAFAS Joanna  25 0 767:59:59.000 30:43:11.000
151 151 KOPROWSKI Robert  2 0 791:59:59.000 395:59:59.000
152 152 KAMIŃSKI Przemysław  3 0 825:20:38.000 275:06:52.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time
1 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  143:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  239:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Znaleziono 237 wynik(ów)



9 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  431:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  599:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
14 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  671:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
15 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  815:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
18 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 1 1 ZIĘTKIEWICZ Małgorzata  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 2 2 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 2 2 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 2 2 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 2 2 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  311:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 2 2 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  527:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
6 2 2 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 2 2 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  623:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 2 2 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  791:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
9 2 2 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  839:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  95:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  479:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
24 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
28 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  647:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
29 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
32 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 3 3 HUTYRA Tomasz  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



8 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał / HUTYRA Tomasz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 4 4 HUTYRA Tomasz / GRACZYK Rafał  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał / HUTYRA Tomasz  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 4 4 HUTYRA Tomasz / GRACZYK Rafał  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał / HUTYRA Tomasz  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 4 4 HUTYRA Tomasz  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 4 4 HUTYRA Tomasz / GRACZYK Rafał  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał / HUTYRA Tomasz  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 4 4 HUTYRA Tomasz  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
26 4 4 HUTYRA Tomasz / GRACZYK Rafał  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał / HUTYRA Tomasz  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 4 4 HUTYRA Tomasz / GRACZYK Rafał  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał / HUTYRA Tomasz  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 4 4 HUTYRA Tomasz / GRACZYK Rafał  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał / HUTYRA Tomasz  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 4 4 HUTYRA Tomasz / GRACZYK Rafał  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 4 4 GRACZYK Rafał / HUTYRA Tomasz  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  14:46:06.000 14:46:06.000
2 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  15:51:50.000 01:05:44.000
3 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  34:27:23.000 18:35:33.000
4 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  39:57:00.000 05:29:37.000
5 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  42:48:39.000 02:51:39.000
6 5 5 DRAGAN Karol  43:01:51.000 00:13:12.000
7 5 5 DRAGAN Karol  44:59:51.000 01:58:00.000
8 5 5 DRAGAN Karol  45:12:53.000 00:13:02.000
9 5 5 DRAGAN Karol  68:18:18.000 23:05:25.000
10 5 5 DRAGAN Karol  68:18:20.000 00:00:02.000
11 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  71:59:59.000 03:41:39.000
12 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  90:58:13.000 18:58:14.000
14 5 5 DRAGAN Karol  91:08:15.000 00:10:02.000
15 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  95:59:59.000 04:51:44.000
16 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  211:20:33.000 19:20:34.000
22 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  215:59:59.000 04:39:26.000
23 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  259:13:06.000 19:13:07.000
25 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  263:59:59.000 04:46:53.000
26 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  327:29:01.000 15:29:02.000
29 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  335:59:59.000 08:30:58.000
30 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  379:05:48.000 43:05:49.000
31 5 5 DRAGAN Karol  381:11:03.000 02:05:15.000
32 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  383:59:59.000 02:48:56.000
33 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  403:02:16.000 19:02:17.000
34 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  407:59:59.000 04:57:43.000
35 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  427:14:30.000 19:14:31.000
36 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  431:59:59.000 04:45:29.000
37 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  449:19:47.000 17:19:48.000
38 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  455:59:59.000 06:40:12.000
39 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  465:22:03.000 09:22:04.000
40 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  479:59:59.000 14:37:56.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



41 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  547:12:08.000 19:12:09.000
44 5 5 DRAGAN Karol  549:05:53.000 01:53:45.000
45 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  551:59:59.000 02:54:06.000
46 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  569:09:19.000 17:09:20.000
47 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  575:59:59.000 06:50:40.000
48 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  595:07:47.000 19:07:48.000
49 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  599:59:59.000 04:52:12.000
50 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  638:52:41.000 38:52:42.000
51 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  647:59:59.000 09:07:18.000
52 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  668:09:46.000 20:09:47.000
53 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  671:59:59.000 03:50:13.000
54 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
55 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  718:25:13.000 22:25:14.000
56 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  719:59:59.000 01:34:46.000
57 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  738:35:47.000 18:35:48.000
59 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  743:59:59.000 05:24:12.000
60 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  763:29:54.000 19:29:55.000
61 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  767:59:59.000 04:30:05.000
62 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
63 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
64 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  803:13:44.000 11:13:45.000
65 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  815:59:59.000 12:46:15.000
66 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
67 5 5 GRACZYK Rafał / DRAGAN Karol  829:26:27.000 13:26:28.000
68 5 5 DRAGAN Karol  832:48:22.000 03:21:55.000
69 5 5 DRAGAN Karol / GRACZYK Rafał  839:59:59.000 07:11:37.000
1 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  39:45:16.000 39:45:16.000
2 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  111:51:42.000 72:06:26.000
3 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  135:39:53.000 23:48:11.000
4 6 6 DRAGAN Karol / WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  239:59:59.000 104:20:06.000
5 6 6 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 6 6 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 6 6 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin / DRAGAN Karol  493:55:49.000 157:55:50.000
8 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  685:30:52.000 191:35:03.000
9 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  689:46:43.000 04:15:51.000
10 6 6 DRAGAN Karol / WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  695:59:59.000 06:13:16.000
11 6 6 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin / DRAGAN Karol  708:57:23.000 12:57:24.000
12 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  709:23:03.000 00:25:40.000
13 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  710:06:04.000 00:43:01.000
14 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  735:43:19.000 25:37:15.000
15 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  757:21:13.000 21:37:54.000
16 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  758:27:04.000 01:05:51.000
17 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  760:38:44.000 02:11:40.000
18 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  785:16:48.000 24:38:04.000
19 6 6 DRAGAN Karol  786:08:56.000 00:52:08.000
20 6 6 DRAGAN Karol / WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  815:59:59.000 29:51:03.000
21 6 6 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 6 6 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan / WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 7 7 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin / FEDAK Bohdan  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan / WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  311:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 7 7 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin / FEDAK Bohdan  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  479:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan / WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 7 7 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin / FEDAK Bohdan  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
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17 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan / WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 7 7 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marcin / FEDAK Bohdan  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  815:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
21 7 7 FEDAK Bohdan  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 8 8 FEDAK Bohdan  407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
2 8 8 FEDAK Bohdan  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 8 8 FEDAK Bohdan / DZIEL Bogumił  527:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 8 8 DZIEL Bogumił / FEDAK Bohdan  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 8 8 FEDAK Bohdan  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 8 8 FEDAK Bohdan / DZIEL Bogumił  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 8 8 DZIEL Bogumił  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 8 8 DZIEL Bogumił / FEDAK Bohdan  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 8 8 FEDAK Bohdan / DZIEL Bogumił  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 8 8 DZIEL Bogumił / FEDAK Bohdan  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 8 8 FEDAK Bohdan / DZIEL Bogumił  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  44:18:00.000 44:18:00.000
2 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / DZIEL Bogumił  71:59:59.000 27:41:59.000
3 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  89:36:42.000 17:36:43.000
4 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  112:55:09.000 23:18:27.000
5 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  135:07:15.000 22:12:06.000
6 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  180:05:05.000 44:57:50.000
7 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  187:21:41.000 07:16:36.000
8 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  211:20:13.000 23:58:32.000
9 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  236:35:26.000 25:15:13.000
10 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  259:17:28.000 22:42:02.000
11 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  284:07:11.000 24:49:43.000
12 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  307:03:12.000 22:56:01.000
13 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  327:38:13.000 20:35:01.000
14 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  354:46:55.000 27:08:42.000
15 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  379:21:01.000 24:34:06.000
16 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / DZIEL Bogumił  383:59:59.000 04:38:58.000
17 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  402:53:53.000 18:53:54.000
18 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / DZIEL Bogumił  407:59:59.000 05:06:06.000
19 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  426:36:40.000 18:36:41.000
20 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / DZIEL Bogumił  431:59:59.000 05:23:19.000
21 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  450:03:58.000 18:03:59.000
22 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / DZIEL Bogumił  455:59:59.000 05:56:01.000
23 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  470:38:29.000 14:38:30.000
24 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  473:25:43.000 02:47:14.000
25 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / DZIEL Bogumił  479:59:59.000 06:34:16.000
26 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  494:20:01.000 14:20:02.000
27 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / DZIEL Bogumił  503:59:59.000 09:39:58.000
28 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  643:24:59.000 19:25:00.000
34 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  667:57:31.000 24:32:32.000
35 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / DZIEL Bogumił  671:59:59.000 04:02:28.000
36 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  739:37:56.000 19:37:57.000
39 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / DZIEL Bogumił  743:59:59.000 04:22:03.000
40 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  787:09:02.000 19:09:03.000
42 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / DZIEL Bogumił  791:59:59.000 04:50:57.000
43 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 9 9 DZIEL Bogumił / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  829:39:22.000 13:39:23.000
45 9 9 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / DZIEL Bogumił  839:59:59.000 10:20:37.000
1 10 10 ANDRULEWICZ Piotr  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 10 10 ANDRULEWICZ Piotr  263:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 10 10 ANDRULEWICZ Piotr  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 10 10 ANDRULEWICZ Piotr / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  328:39:05.000 16:39:06.000
5 10 10 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  356:01:24.000 27:22:19.000
6 10 10 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / ANDRULEWICZ Piotr  407:59:59.000 51:58:35.000
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7 10 10 ANDRULEWICZ Piotr / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  571:05:15.000 163:05:16.000
8 10 10 CELIŃSKA Katarzyna / ANDRULEWICZ Piotr  647:59:59.000 76:54:44.000
9 10 10 ANDRULEWICZ Piotr / CELIŃSKA Katarzyna  740:20:51.000 92:20:52.000
1 11 11 KOLANEK Piotr  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 11 11 KOLANEK Piotr  167:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 11 11 KOLANEK Piotr / ANDRULEWICZ Piotr  263:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 11 11 ANDRULEWICZ Piotr / KOLANEK Piotr  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 11 11 KOLANEK Piotr  383:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
6 11 11 KOLANEK Piotr  575:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
7 11 11 KOLANEK Piotr  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 11 11 KOLANEK Piotr  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 11 11 KOLANEK Piotr  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 11 11 KOLANEK Piotr / ANDRULEWICZ Piotr  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 11 11 ANDRULEWICZ Piotr / KOLANEK Piotr  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 11 11 KOLANEK Piotr / ANDRULEWICZ Piotr  791:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
13 11 11 ANDRULEWICZ Piotr  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 12 12 KOLANEK Piotr  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 12 12 KOLANEK Piotr / MAJEWSKI Artur  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur / KOLANEK Piotr  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 12 12 KOLANEK Piotr  215:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 12 12 KOLANEK Piotr / MAJEWSKI Artur  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur / KOLANEK Piotr  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 12 12 KOLANEK Piotr / MAJEWSKI Artur  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur / KOLANEK Piotr  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 12 12 KOLANEK Piotr / MAJEWSKI Artur  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur  455:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
14 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur / KOLANEK Piotr  599:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
15 12 12 KOLANEK Piotr / MAJEWSKI Artur  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur / KOLANEK Piotr  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 12 12 KOLANEK Piotr  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 12 12 KOLANEK Piotr / MAJEWSKI Artur  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur / KOLANEK Piotr  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 12 12 KOLANEK Piotr / MAJEWSKI Artur  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur / KOLANEK Piotr  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 12 12 KOLANEK Piotr / MAJEWSKI Artur  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 12 12 MAJEWSKI Artur / KOLANEK Piotr  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 12 12 KOLANEK Piotr / MAJEWSKI Artur  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / MAJEWSKI Artur  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 13 13 MAJEWSKI Artur / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / MAJEWSKI Artur  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 13 13 MAJEWSKI Artur / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / MAJEWSKI Artur  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 13 13 MAJEWSKI Artur / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / MAJEWSKI Artur  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 13 13 MAJEWSKI Artur / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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26 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / MAJEWSKI Artur  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 13 13 MAJEWSKI Artur / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / MAJEWSKI Artur  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 13 13 MAJEWSKI Artur / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / MAJEWSKI Artur  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 13 13 MAJEWSKI Artur / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / MAJEWSKI Artur  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 13 13 MAJEWSKI Artur / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / MAJEWSKI Artur  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 13 13 MAJEWSKI Artur / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 13 13 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / MAJEWSKI Artur  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  95:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / GRADOWSKI Piotrek 186:36:47.000 90:36:48.000
4 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek 224:10:20.000 37:33:33.000
5 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  239:59:59.000 15:49:39.000
6 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / GRADOWSKI Piotrek 322:14:11.000 58:14:12.000
8 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  335:59:59.000 13:45:48.000
9 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / GRADOWSKI Piotrek 378:46:04.000 18:46:05.000
11 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  383:59:59.000 05:13:55.000
12 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / GRADOWSKI Piotrek 416:57:52.000 08:57:53.000
15 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek 440:19:19.000 23:21:27.000
16 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  455:59:59.000 15:40:40.000
17 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / GRADOWSKI Piotrek 489:31:24.000 09:31:25.000
19 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  503:59:59.000 14:28:35.000
20 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / GRADOWSKI Piotrek 571:30:08.000 19:30:09.000
22 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  599:59:59.000 28:29:51.000
23 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / GRADOWSKI Piotrek 608:12:05.000 08:12:06.000
24 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek 631:41:07.000 23:29:02.000
25 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  647:59:59.000 16:18:52.000
26 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / GRADOWSKI Piotrek 656:24:13.000 08:24:14.000
27 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  671:59:59.000 15:35:46.000
28 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / GRADOWSKI Piotrek 715:21:07.000 43:21:08.000
29 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  719:59:59.000 04:38:52.000
30 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / GRADOWSKI Piotrek 751:15:58.000 07:15:59.000
32 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  767:59:59.000 16:44:01.000
33 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / GRADOWSKI Piotrek 790:55:31.000 22:55:32.000
34 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  815:59:59.000 25:04:28.000
35 14 14 FORMALEWICZ Kasia / GRADOWSKI Piotrek 835:46:24.000 19:46:25.000
36 14 14 GRADOWSKI Piotrek / FORMALEWICZ Kasia  839:59:59.000 04:13:35.000
1 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  95:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 16 16 LIPKA Eliza / SZWED Radosław  239:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
5 16 16 SZWED Radosław / LIPKA Eliza  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  359:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
7 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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8 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 16 16 LIPKA Eliza / SZWED Radosław  503:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 16 16 SZWED Radosław / LIPKA Eliza  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 16 16 LIPKA Eliza  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 17 17 ŻABA Wojciech  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
1 18 18 RESTEL Damian  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
2 18 18 RESTEL Damian  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 18 18 RESTEL Damian  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 18 18 RESTEL Damian  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 18 18 RESTEL Damian  647:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
6 18 18 RESTEL Damian  719:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 18 18 RESTEL Damian  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 18 18 RESTEL Damian  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  55:55:07.000 55:55:07.000
2 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  89:26:13.000 33:31:06.000
3 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  259:23:26.000 169:57:13.000
4 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  283:36:11.000 24:12:45.000
5 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta / RESTEL Damian  287:59:59.000 04:23:48.000
6 19 19 RESTEL Damian  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 19 19 RESTEL Damian  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 19 19 RESTEL Damian / PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  299:56:20.000 11:56:21.000
9 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  322:48:41.000 22:52:21.000
10 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta / RESTEL Damian  359:59:59.000 37:11:18.000
11 19 19 RESTEL Damian  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 19 19 RESTEL Damian / PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  372:03:48.000 12:03:49.000
13 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  449:32:15.000 77:28:27.000
14 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  476:35:56.000 27:03:41.000
15 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta / RESTEL Damian  479:59:59.000 03:24:03.000
16 19 19 RESTEL Damian / PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  490:50:57.000 10:50:58.000
17 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta / RESTEL Damian  527:59:59.000 37:09:02.000
18 19 19 RESTEL Damian  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 19 19 RESTEL Damian / PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  597:29:21.000 45:29:22.000
20 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  708:34:55.000 111:05:34.000
21 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  812:55:12.000 104:20:17.000
22 19 19 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta / RESTEL Damian  815:59:59.000 03:04:47.000
1 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  215:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  407:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
8 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  527:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
9 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  695:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
13 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 20 20 GUZOWSKI Jacek  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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9 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  839:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
30 21 21 SOKALSKA Barbara  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna  191:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna / PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  349:24:19.000 13:24:20.000
7 22 22 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  420:45:41.000 71:21:22.000
8 22 22 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta / DADOS Katarzyna  455:59:59.000 35:14:18.000
9 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna / PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  659:55:51.000 59:55:52.000
13 22 22 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta / DADOS Katarzyna  671:59:59.000 12:04:08.000
14 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna / PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  739:47:56.000 19:47:57.000
16 22 22 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  763:00:03.000 23:12:07.000
17 22 22 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta / DADOS Katarzyna  767:59:59.000 04:59:56.000
18 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 22 22 DADOS Katarzyna / PULIKOWSKA Wioletta  829:13:22.000 13:13:23.000
21 22 22 PULIKOWSKA Wioletta / DADOS Katarzyna  839:59:59.000 10:46:37.000
1 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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25 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  839:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
30 23 23 GŁOGOWSKA Anna  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 24 24 KONARSKI Łukasz  67:29:44.000 67:29:44.000
2 24 24 KONARSKI Łukasz / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  119:59:59.000 52:30:15.000
3 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin / KONARSKI Łukasz  163:10:32.000 43:10:33.000
4 24 24 KONARSKI Łukasz / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  167:59:59.000 04:49:27.000
5 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin / KONARSKI Łukasz  234:44:53.000 18:44:54.000
7 24 24 KONARSKI Łukasz / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  287:59:59.000 53:15:06.000
8 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  525:59:11.000 69:59:12.000
13 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  575:59:59.000 50:00:48.000
14 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin / KONARSKI Łukasz  668:45:33.000 44:45:34.000
16 24 24 KONARSKI Łukasz / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  671:59:59.000 03:14:26.000
17 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  743:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
18 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 24 24 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin / KONARSKI Łukasz  811:40:47.000 19:40:48.000
1 25 25 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 25 25 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin / SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  167:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 25 25 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin / SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 25 25 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin / SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 25 25 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin / SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  383:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 25 25 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  503:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
12 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin / SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 25 25 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin / SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 25 25 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin / SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 25 25 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin / SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 25 25 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł / WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 25 25 WARDZIŃSKI Marcin  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  191:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  311:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  503:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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17 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 26 26 WARDZIŃSKA Justyna  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  455:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
6 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  527:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  647:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
9 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 27 27 KLEPACKI Maciej  815:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
28 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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40 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 28 28 LATOS Małgorzata  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  263:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  479:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  527:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  815:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
18 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 29 29 CLAJOT Fabian  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  167:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  431:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  503:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
22 30 30 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  839:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 31 31 LEŚNIEWSKA Anna  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 31 31 LEŚNIEWSKA Anna  383:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
3 31 31 LEŚNIEWSKA Anna  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 31 31 LEŚNIEWSKA Anna  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 31 31 LEŚNIEWSKA Anna  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 31 31 LEŚNIEWSKA Anna  839:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
1 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz / LEŚNIEWSKA Anna  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 32 32 LEŚNIEWSKA Anna / CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz / LEŚNIEWSKA Anna  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 32 32 LEŚNIEWSKA Anna  527:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 32 32 LEŚNIEWSKA Anna  599:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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8 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  647:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
21 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 33 33 ZAJĄC Łukasz  839:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 479:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
25 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 34 34 WYGRALAK-WASILEWSKA Anna 767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
